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Mixed 5k Run RR
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1  1767  Albano Alves Dos Reis      M54  Unattached                   16:40.82
    2  1833  Alexander Colon            M42  Unattached                   16:41.16
    3  1834  Neftali Colon              M40  Unattached                   16:52.57
    4  1778  Luis N Ramos de Jesus      M17  Unattached                   17:21.48
    5  1775  Pablo Quiroz               M33  Unattached                   18:31.11
    6  1771  Rey Hernandez              M43  Unattached                   18:38.63
    7  1776  Angel Saavedra             M39  Unattached                   19:08.33
    8  1769  Esteban Martinez           M44  Unattached                   20:02.96
    9  1779  Luis E Ramos de Jesus      M19  Unattached                   20:04.55
   10  1838  Mariaangel Lozada          W17  Unattached                   20:38.12
   11  1820  Elijah Tavarez             M14  Unattached                   20:40.17
   12  1835  Aden Osorio                M16  Unattached                   21:03.58
   13  1819  Ivan Perez                 M33  Unattached                   21:20.15
   14  1808  Landry Caceres             M47  Unattached                   21:37.86
   15  1789  Ally Milner                W31  Unattached                   21:47.99
   16  1832  Juan Miranda               M61  Unattached                   22:32.74
   17  1836  Ruperto Paulino            M59  Unattached                   23:07.23
   18  1812  Luis Lovato                M25  Unattached                   23:07.41
   19  1831  Olivero Rivera             M58  Unattached                   24:06.78
   20  1810  Ronneyeykell Romero        M14  Unattached                   24:24.17
   21  1813  Sonel Lovato               M17  Unattached                   24:25.05
   22  1759  Neftali Sanchez            M75  Unattached                   24:26.75
   23  1837  Nathaniel Carrion          M14  Unattached                   25:17.10
   24  1768  Ivonne Ortiz               W52  Unattached                   25:40.36
   25  1751  Eduardo Vera               M19  Unattached                   25:52.13
   26  1757  Benedicto Gonzalez         M69  Unattached                   26:56.78
   27  1783  Aramis Rivera              M24  Unattached                   28:47.33
   28  1763  Leonell Borrero            M46  Unattached                   30:36.53
   29  1784  Xavier Rivera              M27  Unattached                   31:31.01
   30  1800  Adriana Gandolfo           W38  Unattached                   31:35.19
   31  1752  Daniel Vera                M14  Unattached                   31:47.20
   32  1753  Lesdie Perez               W44  Unattached                   31:47.38
   33  1756  Sergio Pinto               M71  Unattached                   33:19.48
   34  1807  Jeamy Ramirez              W45  Unattached                   33:29.66
   35  1772  Viviana Tirado             W29  Unattached                   33:45.85
   36  1823  Lisa Verna                 W40  Unattached                   33:56.49
   37  1815  Isoel Rodriguez            M34  Unattached                   35:40.02
   38  1817  Isabella Rodriguez          W8  Unattached                   35:40.37
   39  1781  Monica Salas               W40  Unattached                   35:55.52
   40  1802  Maya Salazar               W38  Unattached                   36:29.24
   41  1780  Iris Strickler             W34  Unattached                   36:58.73
   42  1798  Leonora Guerrero           W50  Unattached                   37:07.57
   43  1787  Ramona Rodriguez           W46  Unattached                   37:20.79
   44  1828  Tanya San inocencio        W30  Unattached                   37:57.17
   45  1806  Yim Leal                   M26  Unattached                   38:22.08
   46  1758  Jose De La Faba            M77  Unattached                   39:03.83
   47  1827  Noel Nieves                M35  Unattached                   39:28.18
   48  1801  Daniel Chirinos            M38  Unattached                   40:16.15
   49  1785  Shayra Reyes               W27  Unattached                   43:47.22
   50  1848  Jazael Casado              M23  Unattached                   44:01.01
   51  1790  Evans Virella              M19  Unattached                   44:02.12
   52  1755  Sofia Cruz                 W17  Unattached                   44:37.59
   53  1799  Armando Gomez              M22  Unattached                   44:41.06
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   54  1770  Anamaria Cifuentes         W39  Unattached                   45:43.25
   55  1754  Gilberto Cruz              M50  Unattached                   46:08.59
   56  1777  Zoraima Resto              W46  Unattached                   46:24.88
   57  1766  Victor Rosario             M80  Unattached                   49:21.65
   58  1804  Adrian Santiago            M38  Unattached                   49:46.70
   59  1845  Matias Chirinos             M9  Unattached                   49:51.82
   60  1846  Santiago Chirinos          M10  Unattached                   50:54.28
   61  1816  Dylan Rodriguez            M13  Unattached                   53:41.16
   62  1847  Deborah Ruiz               M39  Unattached                   53:53.39
   63  1805  Isabella Santiago          W10  Unattached                   55:45.69
   64  1803  Carmen Caraballo           W50  Unattached                   55:45.70
   65  1818  Mariela Rivera             W32  Unattached                   56:40.92
   66  1782  Sol Rodriguez              W51  Unattached                   57:35.79
   67  1786  Magaly Rodriguez           W50  Unattached                   57:45.58
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=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Overall Results Women 5000 Run
  1 #1838 Mariaangel Lozada  W17 Unattached            20:38.12
  2 #1789 Ally Milner        W31 Unattached            21:47.99
  3 #1768 Ivonne Ortiz       W52 Unattached            25:40.36
Overall Results Men 5000 Run
  1 #1767 Albano Alves Dos R M54 Unattached            16:40.82
  2 #1833 Alexander Colon    M42 Unattached            16:41.16
  3 #1834 Neftali Colon      M40 Unattached            16:52.57
14 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1817 Isabella Rodriguez  W8 Unattached            35:40.37
  2 #1805 Isabella Santiago  W10 Unattached            55:45.69
15-19 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1755 Sofia Cruz         W17 Unattached            44:37.59
25-29 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1772 Viviana Tirado     W29 Unattached            33:45.85
  2 #1785 Shayra Reyes       W27 Unattached            43:47.22
30-34 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1780 Iris Strickler     W34 Unattached            36:58.73
  2 #1828 Tanya San inocenci W30 Unattached            37:57.17
  3 #1818 Mariela Rivera     W32 Unattached            56:40.92
35-39 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1800 Adriana Gandolfo   W38 Unattached            31:35.19
  2 #1802 Maya Salazar       W38 Unattached            36:29.24
  3 #1770 Anamaria Cifuentes W39 Unattached            45:43.25
40-44 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1753 Lesdie Perez       W44 Unattached            31:47.38
  2 #1823 Lisa Verna         W40 Unattached            33:56.49
  3 #1781 Monica Salas       W40 Unattached            35:55.52
45-49 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1807 Jeamy Ramirez      W45 Unattached            33:29.66
  2 #1787 Ramona Rodriguez   W46 Unattached            37:20.79
  3 #1777 Zoraima Resto      W46 Unattached            46:24.88
50-54 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1798 Leonora Guerrero   W50 Unattached            37:07.57
  2 #1803 Carmen Caraballo   W50 Unattached            55:45.70
  3 #1782 Sol Rodriguez      W51 Unattached            57:35.79
  4 #1786 Magaly Rodriguez   W50 Unattached            57:45.58
14 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1820 Elijah Tavarez     M14 Unattached            20:40.17
  2 #1810 Ronneyeykell Romer M14 Unattached            24:24.17
  3 #1837 Nathaniel Carrion  M14 Unattached            25:17.10
  4 #1752 Daniel Vera        M14 Unattached            31:47.20
  5 #1845 Matias Chirinos     M9 Unattached            49:51.82
  6 #1846 Santiago Chirinos  M10 Unattached            50:54.28
  7 #1816 Dylan Rodriguez    M13 Unattached            53:41.16
15-19 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1778 Luis N Ramos de Je M17 Unattached            17:21.48
  2 #1779 Luis E Ramos de Je M19 Unattached            20:04.55
  3 #1835 Aden Osorio        M16 Unattached            21:03.58
  4 #1813 Sonel Lovato       M17 Unattached            24:25.05
  5 #1751 Eduardo Vera       M19 Unattached            25:52.13
  6 #1790 Evans Virella      M19 Unattached            44:02.12
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20-24 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1783 Aramis Rivera      M24 Unattached            28:47.33
  2 #1848 Jazael Casado      M23 Unattached            44:01.01
  3 #1799 Armando Gomez      M22 Unattached            44:41.06
25-29 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1812 Luis Lovato        M25 Unattached            23:07.41
  2 #1784 Xavier Rivera      M27 Unattached            31:31.01
  3 #1806 Yim Leal           M26 Unattached            38:22.08
30-34 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1775 Pablo Quiroz       M33 Unattached            18:31.11
  2 #1819 Ivan Perez         M33 Unattached            21:20.15
  3 #1815 Isoel Rodriguez    M34 Unattached            35:40.02
35-39 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1776 Angel Saavedra     M39 Unattached            19:08.33
  2 #1827 Noel Nieves        M35 Unattached            39:28.18
  3 #1801 Daniel Chirinos    M38 Unattached            40:16.15
  4 #1804 Adrian Santiago    M38 Unattached            49:46.70
  5 #1847 Deborah Ruiz       M39 Unattached            53:53.39
40-44 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1771 Rey Hernandez      M43 Unattached            18:38.63
  2 #1769 Esteban Martinez   M44 Unattached            20:02.96
45-49 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1808 Landry Caceres     M47 Unattached            21:37.86
  2 #1763 Leonell Borrero    M46 Unattached            30:36.53
50-54 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1754 Gilberto Cruz      M50 Unattached            46:08.59
55-59 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1836 Ruperto Paulino    M59 Unattached            23:07.23
  2 #1831 Olivero Rivera     M58 Unattached            24:06.78
60-64 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1832 Juan Miranda       M61 Unattached            22:32.74
65-69 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1757 Benedicto Gonzalez M69 Unattached            26:56.78
70-74 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1756 Sergio Pinto       M71 Unattached            33:19.48
75+ Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1759 Neftali Sanchez    M75 Unattached            24:26.75
  2 #1758 Jose De La Faba    M77 Unattached            39:03.83
  3 #1766 Victor Rosario     M80 Unattached            49:21.65


